
 02 Ottobre 2021 Campionato Lombardo Regolarità Tappa Fiera Milano Autoclassica

Prima Prova
Partecipante N. Gara C.O. 1 C.O. 2 C.O. 3 C.O. 4 C.O. 5 C.O. 6

Mauro Colombo 01 10:00:15 10:00:23 10:00:28 10:00:34 10:00:40 10:00:47

Sandro Legnani 02 10:01:00 10:01:08 10:01:13 10:01:19 10:01:25 10:01:32

Filippo Grieco 03 10:01:45 10:01:53 10:01:58 10:02:04 10:02:10 10:02:17

Marco Bosisio 04 10:02:30 10:02:38 10:02:43 10:02:49 10:02:55 10:03:02

Filippo Lo Presti 05 10:03:15 10:03:23 10:03:28 10:03:34 10:03:40 10:03:47

Vincenzo De Feo 06 10:04:00 10:04:08 10:04:13 10:04:19 10:04:25 10:04:32

Gianluca Marinelli 07 10:04:45 10:04:53 10:04:58 10:05:04 10:05:10 10:05:17

Giancarlo Aureli 08 10:05:30 10:05:38 10:05:43 10:05:49 10:05:55 10:06:02

Michele Angelini 09 10:06:15 10:06:23 10:06:28 10:06:34 10:06:40 10:06:47

Alberto Tiby 10 10:07:00 10:07:08 10:07:13 10:07:19 10:07:25 10:07:32

Learco Stucchi 11 10:07:45 10:07:53 10:07:58 10:08:04 10:08:10 10:08:17

Giovanni Petrella 12 10:08:30 10:08:38 10:08:43 10:08:49 10:08:55 10:09:02

Cristian Meneghelli 13 10:09:15 10:09:23 10:09:28 10:09:34 10:09:40 10:09:47

Giancarlo Giubelli 14 10:10:00 10:10:08 10:10:13 10:10:19 10:10:25 10:10:32

Giampaolo Casetta 15 10:10:45 10:10:53 10:10:58 10:11:04 10:11:10 10:11:17

Ferdinando Barillari 16 10:11:30 10:11:38 10:11:43 10:11:49 10:11:55 10:12:02

Andrea Gorfini 17 10:12:15 10:12:23 10:12:28 10:12:34 10:12:40 10:12:47

Domenico Iembo 18 10:13:00 10:13:08 10:13:13 10:13:19 10:13:25 10:13:32

Giorgio Ubbiali 19 10:13:45 10:13:53 10:13:58 10:14:04 10:14:10 10:14:17

Claudio Federici 20 10:14:30 10:14:38 10:14:43 10:14:49 10:14:55 10:15:02

Alessandro Checchia 21 10:15:15 10:15:23 10:15:28 10:15:34 10:15:40 10:15:47

Alessandro Perdomini 22 10:16:00 10:16:08 10:16:13 10:16:19 10:16:25 10:16:32

Corrado Malaffo 23 10:16:45 10:16:53 10:16:58 10:17:04 10:17:10 10:17:17

Marco Cazzola 24 10:17:30 10:17:38 10:17:43 10:17:49 10:17:55 10:18:02

Andrea Schera 25 10:18:15 10:18:23 10:18:28 10:18:34 10:18:40 10:18:47

Dario Maccari 26 10:19:00 10:19:08 10:19:13 10:19:19 10:19:25 10:19:32

Antonio Iembo 27 10:19:45 10:19:53 10:19:58 10:20:04 10:20:10 10:20:17

Roberto Pighi 28 10:20:30 10:20:38 10:20:43 10:20:49 10:20:55 10:21:02

Stefano Tubini 29 10:21:15 10:21:23 10:21:28 10:21:34 10:21:40 10:21:47

Francesco Tubini 30 10:22:00 10:22:08 10:22:13 10:22:19 10:22:25 10:22:32

Gian Michele Merlo 31 10:22:45 10:22:53 10:22:58 10:23:04 10:23:10 10:23:17

Mattia Merlo 32 10:23:30 10:23:38 10:23:43 10:23:49 10:23:55 10:24:02

Jacopo Lorenzetti 33 10:24:15 10:24:23 10:24:28 10:24:34 10:24:40 10:24:47

Quirino Inverni 34 10:25:00 10:25:08 10:25:13 10:25:19 10:25:25 10:25:32

Massimo Mosca 35 10:25:45 10:25:53 10:25:58 10:26:04 10:26:10 10:26:17

Egidio Perticarari 36 10:26:30 10:26:38 10:26:43 10:26:49 10:26:55 10:27:02

Moreno Curaggi 37 10:27:15 10:27:23 10:27:28 10:27:34 10:27:40 10:27:47

Ercole Ferrari 38 10:28:00 10:28:08 10:28:13 10:28:19 10:28:25 10:28:32

Mirko Mazzei 39 10:28:45 10:28:53 10:28:58 10:29:04 10:29:10 10:29:17

Tatiana Munerato 40 10:29:30 10:29:38 10:29:43 10:29:49 10:29:55 10:30:02

Sergio Pratico' 41 10:30:15 10:30:23 10:30:28 10:30:34 10:30:40 10:30:47

Danilo Resmini 42 10:31:00 10:31:08 10:31:13 10:31:19 10:31:25 10:31:32

Paolo Sibilia 43 10:31:45 10:31:53 10:31:58 10:32:04 10:32:10 10:32:17

Maurizio Acquistapace 44 10:32:30 10:32:38 10:32:43 10:32:49 10:32:55 10:33:02

Emanuela Selva 45 10:33:15 10:33:23 10:33:28 10:33:34 10:33:40 10:33:47

Paolo Mattioli 46 10:34:00 10:34:08 10:34:13 10:34:19 10:34:25 10:34:32

Luciano Moneta 47 10:34:45 10:34:53 10:34:58 10:35:04 10:35:10 10:35:17

Franco Carboni 48 10:35:30 10:35:38 10:35:43 10:35:49 10:35:55 10:36:02



 02 Ottobre 2021 Campionato Lombardo Regolarità Tappa Fiera Milano Autoclassica

Prima Prova
Partecipante N. Gara C.O. 1 C.O. 2 C.O. 3 C.O. 4 C.O. 5 C.O. 6

Vincenzo Vitrioli 49 10:36:15 10:36:23 10:36:28 10:36:34 10:36:40 10:36:47

Antonio Malavenda 50 10:37:00 10:37:08 10:37:13 10:37:19 10:37:25 10:37:32

Bruno Leonte 51 10:37:45 10:37:53 10:37:58 10:38:04 10:38:10 10:38:17

Rocco Davide Caridi 52 10:38:30 10:38:38 10:38:43 10:38:49 10:38:55 10:39:02

Francesco Muroni 53 10:39:15 10:39:23 10:39:28 10:39:34 10:39:40 10:39:47

Flavio Scatola 54 10:40:00 10:40:08 10:40:13 10:40:19 10:40:25 10:40:32

Roberto Scatola 55 10:40:45 10:40:53 10:40:58 10:41:04 10:41:10 10:41:17

Claudio Fiaccadori 56 10:41:30 10:41:38 10:41:43 10:41:49 10:41:55 10:42:02

Roberto Orlandini 57 10:42:15 10:42:23 10:42:28 10:42:34 10:42:40 10:42:47

Alessandro Bisti 58 10:43:00 10:43:08 10:43:13 10:43:19 10:43:25 10:43:32

Angelo Brizzi 59 10:43:45 10:43:53 10:43:58 10:44:04 10:44:10 10:44:17

Giuseppe Bignotti 60 10:44:30 10:44:38 10:44:43 10:44:49 10:44:55 10:45:02

Stefano Pomidossi 61 10:45:15 10:45:23 10:45:28 10:45:34 10:45:40 10:45:47

Silvano Gallazzi 62 10:46:00 10:46:08 10:46:13 10:46:19 10:46:25 10:46:32

Enzo Introini 63 10:46:45 10:46:53 10:46:58 10:47:04 10:47:10 10:47:17

Oscar Maccanelli 64 10:47:30 10:47:38 10:47:43 10:47:49 10:47:55 10:48:02

Giada Pauselli 65 10:48:15 10:48:23 10:48:28 10:48:34 10:48:40 10:48:47

Gaspare Marino Sola 66 10:49:00 10:49:08 10:49:13 10:49:19 10:49:25 10:49:32

Luca Di Benedetto 67 10:49:45 10:49:53 10:49:58 10:50:04 10:50:10 10:50:17

Mauro Carraretto 68 10:50:30 10:50:38 10:50:43 10:50:49 10:50:55 10:51:02

Renzo Fabbri 69 10:51:15 10:51:23 10:51:28 10:51:34 10:51:40 10:51:47

Giuseppe Reccia 70 10:52:00 10:52:08 10:52:13 10:52:19 10:52:25 10:52:32

Marco Bettoni 71 10:52:45 10:52:53 10:52:58 10:53:04 10:53:10 10:53:17

Giuseppe Costanzo 72 10:53:30 10:53:38 10:53:43 10:53:49 10:53:55 10:54:02

Vittorio Felappi 73 10:54:15 10:54:23 10:54:28 10:54:34 10:54:40 10:54:47

Glisente Moscardi 74 10:55:00 10:55:08 10:55:13 10:55:19 10:55:25 10:55:32

Emanuele Bazzarri 75 10:55:45 10:55:53 10:55:58 10:56:04 10:56:10 10:56:17

Enrico Murachelli 76 10:56:30 10:56:38 10:56:43 10:56:49 10:56:55 10:57:02

Giovanni Olivieri 77 10:57:15 10:57:23 10:57:28 10:57:34 10:57:40 10:57:47

Ruggiero Porcella 78 10:58:00 10:58:08 10:58:13 10:58:19 10:58:25 10:58:32

Mario Rebuffoni 79 10:58:45 10:58:53 10:58:58 10:59:04 10:59:10 10:59:17

Stefano Alunno 80 10:59:30 10:59:38 10:59:43 10:59:49 10:59:55 11:00:02

Nicola Giacomini 81 11:00:15 11:00:23 11:00:28 11:00:34 11:00:40 11:00:47

Gian Battista Goffi 82 11:01:00 11:01:08 11:01:13 11:01:19 11:01:25 11:01:32

Davide Palini 83 11:01:45 11:01:53 11:01:58 11:02:04 11:02:10 11:02:17

Alessandro Rossi 84 11:02:30 11:02:38 11:02:43 11:02:49 11:02:55 11:03:02

Gabriele Mafezzoni 85 11:03:15 11:03:23 11:03:28 11:03:34 11:03:40 11:03:47

Carmelo Chiaramida 86 11:04:00 11:04:08 11:04:13 11:04:19 11:04:25 11:04:32

Alessandro Cesare 87 11:04:45 11:04:53 11:04:58 11:05:04 11:05:10 11:05:17

Paolo Giacomotti 88 11:05:30 11:05:38 11:05:43 11:05:49 11:05:55 11:06:02

Mario Aledda 89 11:06:15 11:06:23 11:06:28 11:06:34 11:06:40 11:06:47

Ivan Bionda 90 11:07:00 11:07:08 11:07:13 11:07:19 11:07:25 11:07:32

Roberto Provenzano 91 11:07:45 11:07:53 11:07:58 11:08:04 11:08:10 11:08:17

Ettore Luigi Bettineschi 92 11:08:30 11:08:38 11:08:43 11:08:49 11:08:55 11:09:02

Leonardo Pilati 93 11:09:15 11:09:23 11:09:28 11:09:34 11:09:40 11:09:47

Matteo Pilati 94 11:10:00 11:10:08 11:10:13 11:10:19 11:10:25 11:10:32

Fabio Agnolin 95 11:10:45 11:10:53 11:10:58 11:11:04 11:11:10 11:11:17

Thomas Calza' 96 11:11:30 11:11:38 11:11:43 11:11:49 11:11:55 11:12:02



 02 Ottobre 2021 Campionato Lombardo Regolarità Tappa Fiera Milano Autoclassica

Prima Prova
Partecipante N. Gara C.O. 1 C.O. 2 C.O. 3 C.O. 4 C.O. 5 C.O. 6

Salvatore Lazzara 97 11:12:15 11:12:23 11:12:28 11:12:34 11:12:40 11:12:47

Mauro Calestrini 98 11:13:00 11:13:08 11:13:13 11:13:19 11:13:25 11:13:32

Giacomo Del Bianco 99 11:13:45 11:13:53 11:13:58 11:14:04 11:14:10 11:14:17

Antonio Franzini 100 11:14:30 11:14:38 11:14:43 11:14:49 11:14:55 11:15:02

Simone Guerini 101 11:15:15 11:15:23 11:15:28 11:15:34 11:15:40 11:15:47

Renato Cazzaniga 102 11:16:00 11:16:08 11:16:13 11:16:19 11:16:25 11:16:32

Tiziano Tiraboschi 103 11:16:45 11:16:53 11:16:58 11:17:04 11:17:10 11:17:17

Marco Ricci 104 11:17:30 11:17:38 11:17:43 11:17:49 11:17:55 11:18:02

Alberto Denci 105 11:18:15 11:18:23 11:18:28 11:18:34 11:18:40 11:18:47

Roberto Grotti 106 11:19:00 11:19:08 11:19:13 11:19:19 11:19:25 11:19:32

Deris Franzini 107 11:19:45 11:19:53 11:19:58 11:20:04 11:20:10 11:20:17

Giorgio D'Ancona 108 11:20:30 11:20:38 11:20:43 11:20:49 11:20:55 11:21:02

Marco Talamelli 109 11:21:15 11:21:23 11:21:28 11:21:34 11:21:40 11:21:47

Massimo Ilari 110 11:22:00 11:22:08 11:22:13 11:22:19 11:22:25 11:22:32

Alessio Antonelli 111 11:22:45 11:22:53 11:22:58 11:23:04 11:23:10 11:23:17

Luigi Governatori 112 11:23:30 11:23:38 11:23:43 11:23:49 11:23:55 11:24:02

Mauro Marsiglio 113 11:24:15 11:24:23 11:24:28 11:24:34 11:24:40 11:24:47

Leonardo Santucci 114 11:25:00 11:25:08 11:25:13 11:25:19 11:25:25 11:25:32

Cesare Di Virgilio 115 11:25:45 11:25:53 11:25:58 11:26:04 11:26:10 11:26:17

Ettore Braghini 116 11:26:30 11:26:38 11:26:43 11:26:49 11:26:55 11:27:02

Giovanni Onida 117 11:27:15 11:27:23 11:27:28 11:27:34 11:27:40 11:27:47

Rosario Nuara 118 11:28:00 11:28:08 11:28:13 11:28:19 11:28:25 11:28:32

Luciano Borroni 119 11:28:45 11:28:53 11:28:58 11:29:04 11:29:10 11:29:17

Claudio Guidugli 120 11:29:30 11:29:38 11:29:43 11:29:49 11:29:55 11:30:02

Roberto Cicognani 121 11:30:15 11:30:23 11:30:28 11:30:34 11:30:40 11:30:47

Fabrizio Zucca 122 11:31:00 11:31:08 11:31:13 11:31:19 11:31:25 11:31:32



 02 Ottobre 2021 Campionato

Partecipante N. Gara

Mauro Colombo 01

Sandro Legnani 02

Filippo Grieco 03

Marco Bosisio 04

Filippo Lo Presti 05

Vincenzo De Feo 06

Gianluca Marinelli 07

Giancarlo Aureli 08

Michele Angelini 09

Alberto Tiby 10

Learco Stucchi 11

Giovanni Petrella 12

Cristian Meneghelli 13

Giancarlo Giubelli 14

Giampaolo Casetta 15

Ferdinando Barillari 16

Andrea Gorfini 17

Domenico Iembo 18

Giorgio Ubbiali 19

Claudio Federici 20

Alessandro Checchia 21

Alessandro Perdomini 22

Corrado Malaffo 23

Marco Cazzola 24

Andrea Schera 25

Dario Maccari 26

Antonio Iembo 27

Roberto Pighi 28

Stefano Tubini 29

Francesco Tubini 30

Gian Michele Merlo 31

Mattia Merlo 32

Jacopo Lorenzetti 33

Quirino Inverni 34

Massimo Mosca 35

Egidio Perticarari 36

Moreno Curaggi 37

Ercole Ferrari 38

Mirko Mazzei 39

Tatiana Munerato 40

Sergio Pratico' 41

Danilo Resmini 42

Paolo Sibilia 43

Maurizio Acquistapace 44

Emanuela Selva 45

Paolo Mattioli 46

Luciano Moneta 47

Franco Carboni 48

Lombardo Regolarità Tappa Fiera Milano Autoclassica

Seconda Prova
C.O. 7 C.O. 8 C.O. 9 C.O. 10 C.O. 11 C.O. 12

12:00:00 12:00:07 12:00:13 12:00:18 12:00:27 12:00:32

12:00:45 12:00:52 12:00:58 12:01:03 12:01:12 12:01:17

12:01:30 12:01:37 12:01:43 12:01:48 12:01:57 12:02:02

12:02:15 12:02:22 12:02:28 12:02:33 12:02:42 12:02:47

12:03:00 12:03:07 12:03:13 12:03:18 12:03:27 12:03:32

12:03:45 12:03:52 12:03:58 12:04:03 12:04:12 12:04:17

12:04:30 12:04:37 12:04:43 12:04:48 12:04:57 12:05:02

12:05:15 12:05:22 12:05:28 12:05:33 12:05:42 12:05:47

12:06:00 12:06:07 12:06:13 12:06:18 12:06:27 12:06:32

12:06:45 12:06:52 12:06:58 12:07:03 12:07:12 12:07:17

12:07:30 12:07:37 12:07:43 12:07:48 12:07:57 12:08:02

12:08:15 12:08:22 12:08:28 12:08:33 12:08:42 12:08:47

12:09:00 12:09:07 12:09:13 12:09:18 12:09:27 12:09:32

12:09:45 12:09:52 12:09:58 12:10:03 12:10:12 12:10:17

12:10:30 12:10:37 12:10:43 12:10:48 12:10:57 12:11:02

12:11:15 12:11:22 12:11:28 12:11:33 12:11:42 12:11:47

12:12:00 12:12:07 12:12:13 12:12:18 12:12:27 12:12:32

12:12:45 12:12:52 12:12:58 12:13:03 12:13:12 12:13:17

12:13:30 12:13:37 12:13:43 12:13:48 12:13:57 12:14:02

12:14:15 12:14:22 12:14:28 12:14:33 12:14:42 12:14:47

12:15:00 12:15:07 12:15:13 12:15:18 12:15:27 12:15:32

12:15:45 12:15:52 12:15:58 12:16:03 12:16:12 12:16:17

12:16:30 12:16:37 12:16:43 12:16:48 12:16:57 12:17:02

12:17:15 12:17:22 12:17:28 12:17:33 12:17:42 12:17:47

12:18:00 12:18:07 12:18:13 12:18:18 12:18:27 12:18:32

12:18:45 12:18:52 12:18:58 12:19:03 12:19:12 12:19:17

12:19:30 12:19:37 12:19:43 12:19:48 12:19:57 12:20:02

12:20:15 12:20:22 12:20:28 12:20:33 12:20:42 12:20:47

12:21:00 12:21:07 12:21:13 12:21:18 12:21:27 12:21:32

12:21:45 12:21:52 12:21:58 12:22:03 12:22:12 12:22:17

12:22:30 12:22:37 12:22:43 12:22:48 12:22:57 12:23:02

12:23:15 12:23:22 12:23:28 12:23:33 12:23:42 12:23:47

12:24:00 12:24:07 12:24:13 12:24:18 12:24:27 12:24:32

12:24:45 12:24:52 12:24:58 12:25:03 12:25:12 12:25:17

12:25:30 12:25:37 12:25:43 12:25:48 12:25:57 12:26:02

12:26:15 12:26:22 12:26:28 12:26:33 12:26:42 12:26:47

12:27:00 12:27:07 12:27:13 12:27:18 12:27:27 12:27:32

12:27:45 12:27:52 12:27:58 12:28:03 12:28:12 12:28:17

12:28:30 12:28:37 12:28:43 12:28:48 12:28:57 12:29:02

12:29:15 12:29:22 12:29:28 12:29:33 12:29:42 12:29:47

12:30:00 12:30:07 12:30:13 12:30:18 12:30:27 12:30:32

12:30:45 12:30:52 12:30:58 12:31:03 12:31:12 12:31:17

12:31:30 12:31:37 12:31:43 12:31:48 12:31:57 12:32:02

12:32:15 12:32:22 12:32:28 12:32:33 12:32:42 12:32:47

12:33:00 12:33:07 12:33:13 12:33:18 12:33:27 12:33:32

12:33:45 12:33:52 12:33:58 12:34:03 12:34:12 12:34:17

12:34:30 12:34:37 12:34:43 12:34:48 12:34:57 12:35:02

12:35:15 12:35:22 12:35:28 12:35:33 12:35:42 12:35:47



 02 Ottobre 2021 Campionato

Partecipante N. Gara

Vincenzo Vitrioli 49

Antonio Malavenda 50

Bruno Leonte 51

Rocco Davide Caridi 52

Francesco Muroni 53

Flavio Scatola 54

Roberto Scatola 55

Claudio Fiaccadori 56

Roberto Orlandini 57

Alessandro Bisti 58

Angelo Brizzi 59

Giuseppe Bignotti 60

Stefano Pomidossi 61

Silvano Gallazzi 62

Enzo Introini 63

Oscar Maccanelli 64

Giada Pauselli 65

Gaspare Marino Sola 66

Luca Di Benedetto 67

Mauro Carraretto 68

Renzo Fabbri 69

Giuseppe Reccia 70

Marco Bettoni 71

Giuseppe Costanzo 72

Vittorio Felappi 73

Glisente Moscardi 74

Emanuele Bazzarri 75

Enrico Murachelli 76

Giovanni Olivieri 77

Ruggiero Porcella 78

Mario Rebuffoni 79

Stefano Alunno 80

Nicola Giacomini 81

Gian Battista Goffi 82

Davide Palini 83

Alessandro Rossi 84

Gabriele Mafezzoni 85

Carmelo Chiaramida 86

Alessandro Cesare 87

Paolo Giacomotti 88

Mario Aledda 89

Ivan Bionda 90

Roberto Provenzano 91

Ettore Luigi Bettineschi 92

Leonardo Pilati 93

Matteo Pilati 94

Fabio Agnolin 95

Thomas Calza' 96

Lombardo Regolarità Tappa Fiera Milano Autoclassica

Seconda Prova
C.O. 7 C.O. 8 C.O. 9 C.O. 10 C.O. 11 C.O. 12

12:36:00 12:36:07 12:36:13 12:36:18 12:36:27 12:36:32

12:36:45 12:36:52 12:36:58 12:37:03 12:37:12 12:37:17

12:37:30 12:37:37 12:37:43 12:37:48 12:37:57 12:38:02

12:38:15 12:38:22 12:38:28 12:38:33 12:38:42 12:38:47

12:39:00 12:39:07 12:39:13 12:39:18 12:39:27 12:39:32

12:39:45 12:39:52 12:39:58 12:40:03 12:40:12 12:40:17

12:40:30 12:40:37 12:40:43 12:40:48 12:40:57 12:41:02

12:41:15 12:41:22 12:41:28 12:41:33 12:41:42 12:41:47

12:42:00 12:42:07 12:42:13 12:42:18 12:42:27 12:42:32

12:42:45 12:42:52 12:42:58 12:43:03 12:43:12 12:43:17

12:43:30 12:43:37 12:43:43 12:43:48 12:43:57 12:44:02

12:44:15 12:44:22 12:44:28 12:44:33 12:44:42 12:44:47

12:45:00 12:45:07 12:45:13 12:45:18 12:45:27 12:45:32

12:45:45 12:45:52 12:45:58 12:46:03 12:46:12 12:46:17

12:46:30 12:46:37 12:46:43 12:46:48 12:46:57 12:47:02

12:47:15 12:47:22 12:47:28 12:47:33 12:47:42 12:47:47

12:48:00 12:48:07 12:48:13 12:48:18 12:48:27 12:48:32

12:48:45 12:48:52 12:48:58 12:49:03 12:49:12 12:49:17

12:49:30 12:49:37 12:49:43 12:49:48 12:49:57 12:50:02

12:50:15 12:50:22 12:50:28 12:50:33 12:50:42 12:50:47

12:51:00 12:51:07 12:51:13 12:51:18 12:51:27 12:51:32
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Partecipante N. Gara

Salvatore Lazzara 97

Mauro Calestrini 98

Giacomo Del Bianco 99

Antonio Franzini 100

Simone Guerini 101

Renato Cazzaniga 102

Tiziano Tiraboschi 103

Marco Ricci 104

Alberto Denci 105
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Rosario Nuara 118

Luciano Borroni 119

Claudio Guidugli 120

Roberto Cicognani 121

Fabrizio Zucca 122

Lombardo Regolarità Tappa Fiera Milano Autoclassica
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